Registered Name

MAX VON HEIM

SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK
WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH
LUDOWESE'S BENELLI
RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD
BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE
RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE
LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

4B'S JADE

SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT

RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

Registered Name

LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA
RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR
4B'S JADE

BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE
MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

CV CAPTAIN CALL

CV CAPTAIN CALL

MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA

Registered Name

4-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS

WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

RINGNECK COUNTRY
4/9/2022 - 4/10/2022

Pointing Division: Singles
Dog
MAX
BUCK
CANDY
BENELLI
BLIZZY
BUTTERCUP
GAGE
BENELLI
JADE
SHORTY

BUGS

Pointing Division: Doubles
Dog
BENELLI
SASHA
GAGE
BUGS
JADE
BUTTERCUP
EVE
CALL
CALL

SASHA

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Dog
HOSS

PEARL

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH CRASH

HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE

BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP

Jovi
BRUNO

ZIP

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY SKYY

BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

BRUNO

Place

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

12th

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th

5th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

HPH
24
22
20
18
16
14

12

HPH
10

10

HPH
16
14
12

10
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RINGNECK COUNTRY
4/9/2022 - 4/10/2022

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog

LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH
COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER BOOMER
ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA RAZZ
SPORER'S STINEMAN STEIN

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO NITRO
TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI
TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE BOGIE

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE ~ TWIST

BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE RIDGE
TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE RUE
KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA BEAR NEVADA

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH SCOTCH

Flushing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog

TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE BOGIE
TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI
ROBBINS' A SHOT OF GIN GIN
COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER BOOMER
TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE RUE
TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI
WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER CRACKER
LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY LADY
KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA BEAR NEVADA
BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE RIDGE

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH SCOTCH
RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO NITRO
ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA RAZZ

RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE ~ TWIST

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TANK TANK
RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF CAPTAI  CAPTAIN

RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF HUCK HUCK

Place HPH
1st 26
2nd 24
3rd 22
4th 20
5th 18
6th 16
7th 14
8th 12
9th 10
10th 8
11th 6
13th 2

Place HPH
1st 14
1st 14
2nd 12
2nd 12
3rd 10
3rd 0
4th 8
4th 8
5th 6
5th 6
6th 4
6th 4
7th 2
7th 2

Place HPH
1st 12
2nd 10
3rd 8

5/17/2022
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RINGNECK COUNTRY
4/9/2022 - 4/10/2022

RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NATTY NATTY 4th 6
TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA RIYA 5th 4
TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF RUFF 6th 2
Youth

Taysen Ludowese Sasha

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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